Maine

Team Champion: Mt. Blue & Noble

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

100
107
114
120
126
132
138
145
152
165
185
235

Hannah Perro
Sora Bukoski
Brooklynn Webber
Martina Gilil Fernandez
Delaney Frost
Kaydn Hansen
Nevaeh Grunhuvd
Sophie Grunhuvd
Ava McGinnis
Aesa Brock
Izabella Bertocchi
Lillian Soper

School

Noble

Penobscot County

Mt. Blue

Maine Central Institute
Noble

Mt. Blue

Massabesic
Massabesic

Nokomis

Massabesic

Maine Central Institute
Bucksport



