

## Maine

### Team Champion: Mt. Blue & Noble

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
100	Hannah Perro	Noble
107	Sora Bukoski	Penobscot County
114	Brooklynn Webber	Mt. Blue
120	Martina Gilil Fernandez	Maine Central Institute
126	Delaney Frost	Noble
132	Kaydn Hansen	Mt. Blue
138	Nevaeh Grunhuvd	Massabesic
145	Sophie Grunhuvd	Massabesic
152	Ava McGinnis	Nokomis
165	Aesa Brock	Massabesic
185	Izabella Bertocchi	Maine Central Institute
235	Lillian Soper	Bucksport